
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/3/2013     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        5    6   11   19   20   26   33   =  61      16:51      0:38
    2   Cascade                        1    2   13   25   32   36   64   =  73      16:53      1:36
    3   Cedar Rapids Prairie           7   18   23   27   35   44   46   = 110      17:18      1:17
    4   West Delaware                  3   14   15   40   50   52   54   = 122      17:25      2:07
    5   Western Dubuque                8   10   37   38   42   49   55   = 135      17:30      1:37
    6   Monticello                     9   17   21   31   61   71   73   = 139      17:32      2:23
    7   North Fayette Valley          24   28   34   39   45   62   77   = 170      17:49      0:56
    8   Anamosa                       22   47   51   74   76   88   90   = 270      18:45      2:34
    9   Durant                        29   48   60   65   81   98        = 283      18:53      2:25
   10   Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg       4   30   68   85  100             = 287      19:12      5:33
   11   Springville-Central City      16   63   70   72   79   83   84   = 300      19:03      2:57
   12   Maquoketa                     43   56   59   75   78   97        = 311      19:09      1:44
   13   MFL Mar-Mac                   57   58   69   82   86   89  101   = 352      19:36      1:50
   14   Independence                  12   66   87   94   95   96  102   = 354      19:53      4:21
   15   Easton Valley                 41   67   91   92  104  105        = 395      20:36      5:09
   16   Beckman Catholic              53   80   93   99  103             = 428      20:50      3:46

 Incomplete Teams:  Bellevue Marquette, Calamus Wheatland

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Becca McDermott              FR    Cascade                           16:09      6:30
      2       2   Kylie Kelchen                SO    Cascade                           16:09      6:30
      3       3   Janna Utter                  SO    West Delaware                     16:23      6:35
      4       4   Jasmine Staebler             JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          16:24      6:36
      5       5   Stefanie Bjerke              JR    Decorah                           16:34      6:40
      6       6   Gara Lonning                 JR    Decorah                           16:34      6:40
      7       7   Cayla Renwick                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:37      6:41
      8       8   Rachel Demmer                SR    Western Dubuque                   16:38      6:41
      9       9   Ellen Schlarmann             SO    Monticello                        16:40      6:42
     10      10   Alyssa Dougherty             SO    Western Dubuque                   16:41      6:43
     11           Megan Slattery               JR    Calamus Wheatland                 16:41      6:43
     12      11   Linnea Kephart               JR    Decorah                           16:49      6:46
     13      12   Shae McEnany                 JR    Independence                      16:56      6:49
     14      13   Rachel McDermott             SO    Cascade                           16:56      6:49
     15      14   Kaitlin Pauls                JR    West Delaware                     16:59      6:50
     16      15   Reeann McCarty               SR    West Delaware                     17:03      6:52
     17      16   Katelyn Gloeckner            FR    Springville-Central City          17:03      6:52
     18      17   Jazmine Reynolds             JR    Monticello                        17:05      6:52
     19      18   Katie Costigan               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:05      6:53
     20      19   Amanda Taylor                JR    Decorah                           17:06      6:53
     21      20   Lydia Hayes                  SR    Decorah                           17:12      6:55
     22      21   Natasha Eby                  SR    Monticello                        17:13      6:56
     23      22   Bailey Sams                  JR    Anamosa                           17:16      6:57
     24      23   Eilish Stanek                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:18      6:58
     25      24   Paige Gibson                 SO    North Fayette Valley              17:19      6:58
     26      25   MacIe Weber                  SO    Cascade                           17:27      7:01
     27      26   Maria McDonough              JR    Decorah                           17:32      7:03
     28      27   Sarah Meyers                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:35      7:05
     29      28   Natalie Moyle                SO    North Fayette Valley              17:38      7:06
     30      29   Cheyanne Heinrich            SO    Durant                            17:38      7:06
     31      30   Nicole Breitbach             JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          17:39      7:06
     32      31   Mandi Miles                  JR    Monticello                        17:42      7:07
     33      32   Ellie Loes                   FR    Cascade                           17:45      7:08
     34      33   Lindsay Vandelune            SR    Decorah                           17:45      7:08
     35      34   Megan Feldman                FR    North Fayette Valley              17:49      7:10
     36      35   Anna Rubsam                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:54      7:12
     37      36   Lynsey Dolphin               SO    Cascade                           17:55      7:12
     38      37   Mikaela Armstrong            JR    Western Dubuque                   17:56      7:13
     39      38   Madison Simon                SO    Western Dubuque                   18:02      7:15
     40      39   Makayla Kaeppel              JR    North Fayette Valley              18:05      7:17
     41      40   Carolyn Weber                SO    West Delaware                     18:09      7:18
     42      41   Meghan McLaughlin            JR    Easton Valley                     18:14      7:20
     43      42   Sarah Kluesner               SO    Western Dubuque                   18:15      7:20
     44      43   Ellie Burhmal                FR    Maquoketa                         18:15      7:20
     45      44   Sophia Smith                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:15      7:21
     46      45   Rebecca Miller               SO    North Fayette Valley              18:15      7:21
     47      46   Holly Wisnousky              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:18      7:22
     48           Molly Sieverding             SO    Bellevue Marquette                18:19      7:22
     49      47   Alex Oldham                  JR    Anamosa                           18:21      7:23
     50      48   Janey Botkins                SO    Durant                            18:24      7:24
     51      49   Brittany Savolt              FR    Western Dubuque                   18:27      7:25
     52      50   Jackii Roeder                SR    West Delaware                     18:30      7:27
     53      51   Madyson Koob                 FR    Anamosa                           18:36      7:29
     54      52   Hannah Gaffney               JR    West Delaware                     18:39      7:30
     55      53   Shannon Schuster             JR    Beckman Catholic                  18:42      7:32
     56      54   Michaela Downs               JR    West Delaware                     18:44      7:32
     57      55   Mollie Theis                 JR    Western Dubuque                   18:46      7:33
     58      56   Janie Saunders               FR    Maquoketa                         18:51      7:35
     59      57   Marcy Klein                  JR    MFL Mar-Mac                       18:51      7:35
     60      58   Chaun\'Te Drahn              SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       18:51      7:35
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Western Dubuque Invitational
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     61      59   Cassie Ruppert               FR    Maquoketa                         18:54      7:36
     62      60   Madison Howe                 FR    Durant                            18:59      7:38
     63      61   Jacqueline Petersen          FR    Monticello                        19:03      7:40
     64      62   Regan Wolverton              SR    North Fayette Valley              19:10      7:42
     65      63   Tessa Engen                  JR    Springville-Central City          19:10      7:43
     66      64   Carolyn Trumm                JR    Cascade                           19:15      7:45
     67           Kristina Koos                SO    Bellevue Marquette                19:18      7:46
     68      65   Sam Fusco                    SO    Durant                            19:21      7:47
     69      66   Molly Gustafson              SR    Independence                      19:22      7:48
     70      67   Rose Strait                  SR    Easton Valley                     19:24      7:48
     71      68   Jadriel Staebler             FR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          19:25      7:49
     72      69   Kaitlyn Wedo                 SR    MFL Mar-Mac                       19:26      7:49
     73      70   Monica Cruise                FR    Springville-Central City          19:27      7:50
     74           Kailey Potter                JR    Calamus Wheatland                 19:30      7:51
     75      71   Abby Schmerbach              SO    Monticello                        19:33      7:52
     76      72   MacY Wright                  SO    Springville-Central City          19:35      7:53
     77      73   Olivia Sunlin                SO    Monticello                        19:37      7:54
     78      74   Sara Carver                  SO    Anamosa                           19:44      7:57
     79      75   Ashley Becker                SR    Maquoketa                         19:47      7:58
     80      76   Tracy Ruppel                 SR    Anamosa                           19:50      7:59
     81      77   Mariah O'Hare                SO    North Fayette Valley              19:52      7:59
     82      78   Tess Nissan                  JR    Maquoketa                         19:59      8:02
     83      79   Nicole Uhlenkamp             JR    Springville-Central City          20:01      8:03
     84      80   Danielle Baumler             JR    Beckman Catholic                  20:01      8:03
     85      81   Emily Mundt                  SO    Durant                            20:03      8:04
     86      82   Maya Burke                   JR    MFL Mar-Mac                       20:09      8:06
     87      83   Rachel Gloeckner             JR    Springville-Central City          20:11      8:07
     88      84   Shelby Malone                JR    Springville-Central City          20:11      8:07
     89      85   Alyssa Heferl                SO    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          20:37      8:18
     90      86   Marissa Lechtenberg          FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       20:41      8:19
     91           Sierra Rodriguez             JR    Calamus Wheatland                 20:41      8:19
     92      87   Lauren Jimmerson             JR    Independence                      20:41      8:19
     93      88   Taylor Wheeler               SR    Anamosa                           20:45      8:21
     94      89   Laycee Roys                  FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       20:49      8:22
     95      90   Lexi Maruga                  FR    Anamosa                           20:51      8:23
     96           Anne Nolting                 JR    Bellevue Marquette                20:52      8:24
     97      91   Abby Smithson                JR    Easton Valley                     20:57      8:26
     98      92   Andrea Junge                 JR    Easton Valley                     21:01      8:28
     99      93   Danica Burger                FR    Beckman Catholic                  21:04      8:29
    100      94   Grace Bertelli               FR    Independence                      21:12      8:32
    101      95   Kaylee Eilers                SO    Independence                      21:17      8:34
    102      96   Taylor Lynch                 JR    Independence                      21:27      8:38
    103      97   Jessica Gerardy              SO    Maquoketa                         21:45      8:45
    104      98   Susan Graves                 FR    Durant                            21:50      8:47
    105      99   Rachel Fettkether            SR    Beckman Catholic                  21:56      8:49
    106     100   Kristin Walters              SR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          21:57      8:50
    107     101   Allison Corlett              FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       22:04      8:53
    108           Ellie Sieverding             FR    Bellevue Marquette                22:17      8:58
    109     102   Monica Crawford              JR    Independence                      22:21      9:00
    110     103   Olivia Schuster              FR    Beckman Catholic                  22:28      9:03
    111     104   Brooke Wagner                JR    Easton Valley                     23:22      9:24
    112     105   Wylie Bormann                JR    Easton Valley                     25:50     10:24
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/3/2013     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   61
    5    Stefanie Bjerke, JR            16:34  6:40
    6    Gara Lonning, JR               16:34  6:40
   11    Linnea Kephart, JR             16:49  6:46
   19    Amanda Taylor, JR              17:06  6:53
   20    Lydia Hayes, SR                17:12  6:55
   26    Maria McDonough, JR            17:32  7:03
   33    Lindsay Vandelune, SR          17:45  7:08

  2) Cascade                           Score =   73
    1    Becca McDermott, FR            16:09  6:30
    2    Kylie Kelchen, SO              16:09  6:30
   13    Rachel McDermott, SO           16:56  6:49
   25    MacIe Weber, SO                17:27  7:01
   32    Ellie Loes, FR                 17:45  7:08
   36    Lynsey Dolphin, SO             17:55  7:12
   64    Carolyn Trumm, JR              19:15  7:45

  3) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  110
    7    Cayla Renwick, FR              16:37  6:41
   18    Katie Costigan, JR             17:05  6:53
   23    Eilish Stanek, FR              17:18  6:58
   27    Sarah Meyers, JR               17:35  7:05
   35    Anna Rubsam, SR                17:54  7:12
   44    Sophia Smith, FR               18:15  7:21
   46    Holly Wisnousky, SR            18:18  7:22

  4) West Delaware                     Score =  122
    3    Janna Utter, SO                16:23  6:35
   14    Kaitlin Pauls, JR              16:59  6:50
   15    Reeann McCarty, SR             17:03  6:52
   40    Carolyn Weber, SO              18:09  7:18
   50    Jackii Roeder, SR              18:30  7:27
   52    Hannah Gaffney, JR             18:39  7:30
   54    Michaela Downs, JR             18:44  7:32

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  135
    8    Rachel Demmer, SR              16:38  6:41
   10    Alyssa Dougherty, SO           16:41  6:43
   37    Mikaela Armstrong, JR          17:56  7:13
   38    Madison Simon, SO              18:02  7:15
   42    Sarah Kluesner, SO             18:15  7:20
   49    Brittany Savolt, FR            18:27  7:25
   55    Mollie Theis, JR               18:46  7:33

  6) Monticello                        Score =  139
    9    Ellen Schlarmann, SO           16:40  6:42
   17    Jazmine Reynolds, JR           17:05  6:52
   21    Natasha Eby, SR                17:13  6:56
   31    Mandi Miles, JR                17:42  7:07
   61    Jacqueline Petersen, FR        19:03  7:40
   71    Abby Schmerbach, SO            19:33  7:52
   73    Olivia Sunlin, SO              19:37  7:54

  7) North Fayette Valley              Score =  170
   24    Paige Gibson, SO               17:19  6:58
   28    Natalie Moyle, SO              17:38  7:06
   34    Megan Feldman, FR              17:49  7:10
   39    Makayla Kaeppel, JR            18:05  7:17
   45    Rebecca Miller, SO             18:15  7:21
   62    Regan Wolverton, SR            19:10  7:42
   77    Mariah O'Hare, SO              19:52  7:59

  8) Anamosa                           Score =  270
   22    Bailey Sams, JR                17:16  6:57
   47    Alex Oldham, JR                18:21  7:23
   51    Madyson Koob, FR               18:36  7:29
   74    Sara Carver, SO                19:44  7:57
   76    Tracy Ruppel, SR               19:50  7:59
   88    Taylor Wheeler, SR             20:45  8:21
   90    Lexi Maruga, FR                20:51  8:23

  9) Durant                            Score =  283
   29    Cheyanne Heinrich, SO          17:38  7:06
   48    Janey Botkins, SO              18:24  7:24
   60    Madison Howe, FR               18:59  7:38
   65    Sam Fusco, SO                  19:21  7:47
   81    Emily Mundt, SO                20:03  8:04
   98    Susan Graves, FR               21:50  8:47

 10) Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          Score =  287
    4    Jasmine Staebler, JR           16:24  6:36
   30    Nicole Breitbach, JR           17:39  7:06
   68    Jadriel Staebler, FR           19:25  7:49
   85    Alyssa Heferl, SO              20:37  8:18
  100    Kristin Walters, SR            21:57  8:50

 11) Springville-Central City          Score =  300
   16    Katelyn Gloeckner, FR          17:03  6:52
   63    Tessa Engen, JR                19:10  7:43
   70    Monica Cruise, FR              19:27  7:50
   72    MacY Wright, SO                19:35  7:53
   79    Nicole Uhlenkamp, JR           20:01  8:03
   83    Rachel Gloeckner, JR           20:11  8:07
   84    Shelby Malone, JR              20:11  8:07

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  311
   43    Ellie Burhmal, FR              18:15  7:20
   56    Janie Saunders, FR             18:51  7:35
   59    Cassie Ruppert, FR             18:54  7:36
   75    Ashley Becker, SR              19:47  7:58
   78    Tess Nissan, JR                19:59  8:02
   97    Jessica Gerardy, SO            21:45  8:45

 13) MFL Mar-Mac                       Score =  352
   57    Marcy Klein, JR                18:51  7:35
   58    Chaun\'Te Drahn, SO            18:51  7:35
   69    Kaitlyn Wedo, SR               19:26  7:49
   82    Maya Burke, JR                 20:09  8:06
   86    Marissa Lechtenberg, FR        20:41  8:19
   89    Laycee Roys, FR                20:49  8:22
  101    Allison Corlett, FR            22:04  8:53

 14) Independence                      Score =  354
   12    Shae McEnany, JR               16:56  6:49
   66    Molly Gustafson, SR            19:22  7:48
   87    Lauren Jimmerson, JR           20:41  8:19
   94    Grace Bertelli, FR             21:12  8:32
   95    Kaylee Eilers, SO              21:17  8:34
   96    Taylor Lynch, JR               21:27  8:38
  102    Monica Crawford, JR            22:21  9:00

 15) Easton Valley                     Score =  395
   41    Meghan McLaughlin, JR          18:14  7:20
   67    Rose Strait, SR                19:24  7:48
   91    Abby Smithson, JR              20:57  8:26
   92    Andrea Junge, JR               21:01  8:28
  104    Brooke Wagner, JR              23:22  9:24
  105    Wylie Bormann, JR              25:50 10:24

 16) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  428
   53    Shannon Schuster, JR           18:42  7:32
   80    Danielle Baumler, JR           20:01  8:03
   93    Danica Burger, FR              21:04  8:29
   99    Rachel Fettkether, SR          21:56  8:49
  103    Olivia Schuster, FR            22:28  9:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Bellevue Marquette
   48    Molly Sieverding, SO        18:19     7:22
   67    Kristina Koos, SO           19:18     7:46
   96    Anne Nolting, JR            20:52     8:24
  108    Ellie Sieverding, FR        22:17     8:58

 Calamus Wheatland
   11    Megan Slattery, JR          16:41     6:43
   74    Kailey Potter, JR           19:30     7:51
   91    Sierra Rodriguez, JR        20:41     8:19
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